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First Name Last Name Title Company Name City eMail

Lauren Adams Personal Lines Agent Mt. Pleasant Agency, Inc. - Central Insurance Mt. Pleasant lauren@mtpleasantagency.com

Josh Adams Relationship Manager Bellevue University Mt. Pleasant josh.adams@bellevue.edu

Jason Andrus Optometrist The Eye Site Mt. Pleasant andrusod@gmail.com

Lorrin Bambach Business Development Manager Isabella Community Credit Union Mt. Pleasant lbambach@iccuonline.com

Jessica Barber Banking Center Manager - Mission St Chemical Bank Mt. Pleasant jessica.barber@chemicalbank.com

Nicholas Bellestri Credit Intern Mercantile Bank of Michigan Mt. Pleasant nickbellestri@yahoo.com

Jacqueline Betzer Marketing/Recruiting Coordinator MSA Program - Central Michigan University Mt. Pleasant betze1jk@cmich.edu

Bart Blystone Manager Blystone & Bailey, CPAs, PC Mt. Pleasant bblystone@blystonebailey.com

Kelsey Boress Customer Service Representative Mercantile Bank of Michigan Mt. Pleasant kboress@mercbank.com

Lindsey Brasington Credit Analyst Isabella Bank Mt. Pleasant lbrasington@isabellabank.com

Jennifer Brick Marketing Director Isabella Bank Mt. Pleasant jbrick@isabellabank.com

Karrie Butler Employment Specialist Mid-Michigan Industries, Inc. Mt. Pleasant kbutler@mmionline.com

Mikaeli Campbell Credit Analyst Isabella Bank Mt. Pleasant mcampbell@isabellabank.com

Taylor Carey Team Member Dunham's Sporting Goods Mt. Pleasant taylor.carey52@gmail.com

Meechie Cerrato Assistant Manager Sport Clips Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant mcerrato90@live.com

Jonathan Crowley CPA Blystone & Bailey, CPAs, PC Mt. Pleasant jcrowley@blystonebailey.com

Jordan Davis Manager Sport Clips Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant jordanranaye@gmail.com

Leah Degase General Manager Fairfield Inn & Suites Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant ldegase@labellemgt.com

Eric Dilno Financial Service Representative Isabella Community Credit Union Mt. Pleasant edilno@iccuonline.com

Melanie Duke Branch Manager Members First Credit Union Mt. Pleasant mduke@mfcu.net

Angie Evans Director of Promotions & Digital Marketing/On Air Afternoons WCFX - Grenax Broadcasting Mt. Pleasant angie953evans@gmail.com

Heather Evoy Director of Sales Courtyard by Marriott Mt. Pleasant at Central Michigan University Mt. Pleasant heather.evoy@marriott.com

Samantha Goettling Senior Sales Manager & Revenue Analyst Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel and Conference Center Mt. Pleasant sgoettling@labellemgt.com

Darbi Gross Project Manager Isabella Bank Mt. Pleasant dgross@fgisinc.com

Stacie Hacker Item Processing Supervisor Isabella Bank Mt. Pleasant shacker@isabellabank.com

Nathan Haines CPA Blystone & Bailey, CPAs, PC Mt. Pleasant nhaines@blystonebailey.com

Greg Hall Realtor Coldwell Banker / Mt. Pleasant Realty Mt. Pleasant greg@mpr.net

Alissa Hawks Marketing Consultant WCZY-FM / WMMI-AM & FM Mt. Pleasant alissa@wczy.net

Josh Jerome Commercial Agent General Agency Company Mt. Pleasant jjerome@ga-ins.com

Michael Johnson Marketing Representative WCMU Public Media Mt. Pleasant michael.johnson@cmich.edu

Krystal Kelly Associate Director for Donor Relations and Stewardship Alma College Mt. Pleasant kellykl@alma.edu

Melissa King Staff Accountant Robert F. Murray & Co., CPAs Mt. Pleasant melissa@robertfmurray.com

Emma Klak Executive Assistant United Way of Gratiot & Isabella Coutnies Mt. Pleasant emma@uwgic.org

Logan Kutz Account Representative Farm Bureau: Ryan Methner Insurance Agency, Inc. Mt. Pleasant lkutz@fbinsmi.com

Gary Lane Owner In A Snap Photobooths Mt. Pleasant lane1ga@gmail.com

Megan Lawless Assistant to the Vice President of Advancement Advancement - Central Michigan University Mt. Pleasant adelm1me@cmich.edu

Jeremy Lawless General Manager Riverwood Golf Resort Mt. Pleasant jlawless@riverwoodresort.com
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Greg LeDuke Service Advisor Krapohl Ford & Lincoln Mt. Pleasant gregoryleduke@gmail.com

Tara Leonard General Manager Baymont Inn & Suites Mt. Pleasant baymont17903@cmsinter.net

Kaitlin Lovely Admissions Representative Mid Michigan Community College Mt. Pleasant kmlovely@midmich.edu

Pete Maniez Director of Marketing and Fan Engagement CMU Athletics Mt. Pleasant manie1pj@cmich.edu

Angela Martin Digital Marketing Assistant Mt. Pleasant Area Convention & Visitors Bureau Mt. Pleasant angela@mountpleasantwow.com

Emily McCarter Assistant Manager Sport Clips Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant emmccarter1791@gmail.com

Erin Miller Owner/Partner The Eye Site Mt. Pleasant ermiller_od@yahoo.com

Ross Miller Owner/Practice Administrator The Eye Site Mt. Pleasant rossm@the-eyesite.com

Brittney Mizer Commercial Loan Specialist Mercantile Bank of Michigan Mt. Pleasant bmizer@mercbank.com

Melissa Neu Audiology Technician Allied Hearing Mt. Pleasant melissa@alliedhearing.com

DJ Newman Owner Grand Slam Investigations, LLC Stanwood dnewman@grandslaminvestigations.com

Kristen Peters Traffic Director WCZY-FM / WMMI-AM & FM Mt. Pleasant kristen@wczy.net

Darci Plumley Assistant General Manager Baymont Inn & Suites Mt. Pleasant baymont17903@cmsinter.net

Zachary Pulverente The Barn Door Bar & Restaurant Mt. Pleasant pulve1zj@icloud.com

Jillian Reuter Staff Accountant Robert F. Murray & Co., CPAs Mt. Pleasant jillian@robertfmurray.com

Landon Revord Chiropractor Explore Chiropractic Mt. Pleasant lprevord@gmail.com

Katie Roethlisberger Credit Analyst Mercantile Bank of Michigan Mt. Pleasant kroethlisberger@mercbank.com

Rachel Rollin Director of Events Mt. Pleasant Area Chamber of Commerce Mt. Pleasant rrollin@mt-pleasant.net

Courtney Rounds Sales Manager Courtyard by Marriott Mt. Pleasant at Central Michigan University Mt. Pleasant courtney.rounds@marriott.com

Chad Schafer Certified Public Accountant H&S Companies Mt. Pleasant chads@hscompanies.com

Jake Schmittler Marketing Coordinator Mt. Pleasant Area Convention & Visitors Bureau Mt. Pleasant jake@mountpleasantwow.com

Paul Scoby Assistant Vice President, Commercial Loans Isabella Bank Mt. Pleasant Pscoby@isabellabank.com

Matt Shoffner Assistant Director Michigan Manufacturing Technology Center Midland mshoffner@the-center.org

Travis Smith Financial Advisor Edward Jones - Smith Mt. Pleasant travis.smith@edwardjones.com

Mike Sobolewski Program Director: Dow College Opportunity Program West Midland Family Center Mt. Pleasant sobolewskim@wmfc.org

Kari Steenwyk Credit Analyst Mercantile Bank of Michigan Mt. Pleasant ksteenwyk@mercbank.com

Tom J. Sullivan Commercial Lender Mercantile Bank of Michigan Mt. Pleasant tjsullivan@mercbank.com

Ranaeda Yuncker Personal Lines Account Manager Ieuter Insurance Group Midland ranaeda@ieuter.com


